Price list V 1.0 from 1st  January 2025              All Prices exc. VAT and carriage
All prices are quoted ex works and are in GBP sterling excluding VAT
Rotorflush Filters Ltd, The Workshop, Langmoor Manor, Charmouth, Dorset, DT6 6BU, UK
Tel 0044 (0) 1297 560229, Fax 0044 (00 1297 560110  Email: mail@rotorflush.com  Web: www.rotorflush.com
P a g e  | 1
SUBMERSIBLE FILTERPUMPS WITH INTEGRAL SELF-CLEANING INTAKE SCREENS
We strongly recommend the use of Control Panels and / or a Din Rail mounted Cos Phi Load
Monitor with all 3 phase Filter-pumps and N9416 N9516 and N9616 single phase models to prevent

Tel 0044 (0) 1297 560229, Fax 0044 (00 1297 560110  Email: mail@rotorflush.com  Web: www.rotorflush.com
P a g e  | 3
RUBI Range Rotorflush Filter-pumps up to 1000 litres/min)
Submersible pumps with integral self-cleaning intake filters fitted with 400mm diameter filter
Filter-pump Model No. Three phase 415v 50Hz
RUBI LH23-400 £11,780.00
RUBI LH33-400 £11,870.00
RUBI LH25.5W £16,115.00
RUBI LH311W £26,780.00
RUBI LH322W POA
RUBI LH430W POA
NB - there are other larger models of the RUBI filter pumps available – POA
Cobalt Range Rotorflush Filter-pumps up to 1000 litres/min)
Submersible pumps with integral self-cleaning intake filters fitted with 400mm diameter filter*
Filter-pump Model No. kW Three phase 415v 50Hz
CKC31.5-400 1.5 £8,980.00
CKC32.2-400 2.2 £9,030.00
CKC42.2-400 2.2 £9,035.00
Topaz Range Rotorflush Filter-pumps up to 1000 litres/min)
Submersible pumps with integral self-cleaning intake filters fitted with 400mm diameter filter*
Filter-pump Model No. kW Three phase 415v 50Hz
TKS21.5-400 1.5 £8,730.00
TKS31.5-400 1.5 £8,740.00
TKS22.2-400 2.2 £8,780.00
TKS32.2-400 2.2 £8,800.00
TKS23.7-400 3.7 £9,160.00
TKS33.7-400 3.7 £9,170.00
Price list V 1.0 from 1st  January 2025              All Prices exc. VAT and carriage
All prices are quoted ex works and are in GBP sterling excluding VAT
Rotorflush Filters Ltd, The Workshop, Langmoor Manor, Charmouth, Dorset, DT6 6BU, UK
Tel 0044 (0) 1297 560229, Fax 0044 (00 1297 560110  Email: mail@rotorflush.com  Web: www.rotorflush.com
P a g e  | 4
Sapphire Range Rotorflush Filter-pumps up to 1000 litres/min)
Submersible pumps with integral self-cleaning intake filters fitted with 400mm diameter filter*
Filter-pump Model No. kW Three phase 415v 50Hz
SXN10/2-2.2-400 2.2 £8,985.00
SXN25/1-2.2-400 2.2 £8,985.00
SXN10/3-3-400 3.0 £9,025.00
SXN25/2-3-400 3.0 £8,990.00
SXN12.5/3-4-400 4.0 £9,150.00
SXN25/2-4-400 4.0 £9,150.00
SXN15/3-5.5-400 5.5 £9,670.00
SXN25/3-5.5-400 5.5 £9,675.00
SXN25/4-7.5-400 7.5 £10,770.00
SXN25/5-9.2-400 9.0 £12,115.00
SXN20/3-11-400 11.0 POA
SXN20/4-15-400 15.0 POA
SXN20/5-18.5-400 18.5 POA
SXN20/6-22-400 22.0 POA
Price list V 1.0 from 1st  January 2025              All Prices exc. VAT and carriage
All prices are quoted ex works and are in GBP sterling excluding VAT
Rotorflush Filters Ltd, The Workshop, Langmoor Manor, Charmouth, Dorset, DT6 6BU, UK
Tel 0044 (0) 1297 560229, Fax 0044 (00 1297 560110  Email: mail@rotorflush.com  Web: www.rotorflush.com
P a g e  | 5
Cobalt Range Rotorflush Filter-pumps up to 3000 litres/min)
Submersible pumps with integral self-cleaning intake filters fitted with 600mm diameter filter*
Filter-pump Model No. kW Three phase 415v 50Hz
CKC42.2-600 2.2 £16,090.00
CKC43.7-600 3.7 £16,880.00
CKC45.5-600 5.5 £17,340.00
Topaz Range Rotorflush Filter-pumps up to 3000 litres/min)
Submersible pumps with integral self-cleaning intake filters fitted with 600mm diameter filter*
Filter-pump Model No. kW Three phase 415v 50Hz
TKS43.7-600 3.7 £16,570.00
TKS35.5-600 5.5 £16,940.00
TKS45.5-600 5.5 £17,045.00
TKS47.5-600 7.5 £17,820.00
TKS67.5-600 7.5 £17,855.00
TKS411-600 11 £18,815.00
TKS611-600 11 £18,860.00
Price list V 1.0 from 1st  January 2025              All Prices exc. VAT and carriage
All prices are quoted ex works and are in GBP sterling excluding VAT
Rotorflush Filters Ltd, The Workshop, Langmoor Manor, Charmouth, Dorset, DT6 6BU, UK
Tel 0044 (0) 1297 560229, Fax 0044 (00 1297 560110  Email: mail@rotorflush.com  Web: www.rotorflush.com
P a g e  | 6
Sapphire Range Rotorflush Filter-pumps up to 3000 litres/min)
Submersible pumps with integral self-cleaning intake filters fitted with 600mm diameter filter*
Filter-pump Model No. kW Three phase 415v 50Hz
SXN40/2-11-600 11.0 £19,020.00
SXN40/3-15-600 15.0 £22,200.00
SXN60/2-15-600 15.0 £20,395.00
SXN40/3-18.5-600 18.5 £21,145.00
SXN60/2-18.5-600 18.5 £21,145.00
SXN40/4-22-600 22.0 £23,695.00
SXN40/4-25-600 25.0 £24,215.00
SXN60/3-25-600 25.0 £23,320.00
SXN60/4-30-600 30.0 POA
Price list V 1.0 from 1st  January 2025              All Prices exc. VAT and carriage
All prices are quoted ex works and are in GBP sterling excluding VAT
Rotorflush Filters Ltd, The Workshop, Langmoor Manor, Charmouth, Dorset, DT6 6BU, UK
Tel 0044 (0) 1297 560229, Fax 0044 (00 1297 560110  Email: mail@rotorflush.com  Web: www.rotorflush.com